Stainless Steel Bolt List for Ducati M900 1993

Summary List

M5 x 17mm Domehead 8 Hi Tensile Stainless
M6 x 12mm Caphead 4 Hi Tensile Stainless
M6 x 14mm Caphead 2 Hi Tensile Stainless
M6 x 16mm Caphead 5 Hi Tensile Stainless
M6 x 17mm Caphead 8 Hi Tensile Stainless
M6 x 20mm Caphead 21 Hi Tensile Stainless
M6 x 25mm Caphead 15 Hi Tensile Stainless
M6 x 30mm Caphead 2 Hi Tensile Stainless
M6 x 35mm Caphead 4 Hi Tensile Stainless
M6 x 65mm Caphead 2 Hi Tensile Stainless
M6 x 70mm Caphead 2 Hi Tensile Stainless
M8 x 60mm Caphead 4 Hi Tensile Stainless
M8 x 30mm Caphead 12 Hi Tensile Stainless
M10 x 35mm Caphead 4 Titanium?
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Detail List
Location Description Thread & Length Type Qty
Front Forks Axle clamp bolts M8 x 30mm Caphead 4
Front mudguard bolts M5 x 17mm Domehead 4
Lower yoke clamp bolts M8 x 30mm Caphead 4
Upper yoke clamp bolts M8 x 30mm Caphead 4
Front brake caliper mounting bolts - titanium? M10 x 35mm Caphead 4
Headlamp "U" bracket lower bolts M6 x 20mm Caphead 2
Lever clamp bolts M6 x 25mm Caphead 4
Handle bar clamps M8 x 60mm Caphead 4
Chassis Frame side panels mounting bolts M5 x 17mm Domehead 4
Ignition cover bolts M6 x 16mm Caphead 2
Rear brake master cylinder mounting bolts M6 x 20mm Caphead 2
Rear brake fluid reservoir mounting bolt M6 x 20mm Caphead 1
Engine - General  Rocker cover bolts M6 x 17mm Caphead 8
Camshaft end plate covers M6 x 20mm Caphead 8
Cam belt cover - horizontal front M6 x 20mm Caphead 2
Cam belt cover - horizontal front M6 x 12mm Caphead 2
Cam belt cover - middle M6 x 20mm Caphead 3
Cam belt cover - vertical M6 x 12mm Caphead 2
Front sprocket cover bolts M6 x 14mm Caphead 2
Clutch slave cylinder mounting bolts M6 x 16mm Caphead 3
RHS Engine Case Case bolt 1 M6 x 25mm Caphead 1
Case bolt 2 M6 x 25mm Caphead 1
Case bolt 3 M6 x 35mm Caphead 1
Case bolt 4 M6 x 25mm Caphead 1
Case bolt 5 M6 x 25mm Caphead 1
Case bolt 6 - bellypan bracket bolt M6 x 35mm Caphead 1
Case bolt 7 M6 x 65mm Caphead 1
Case bolt 8 M6 x 65mm Caphead 1
Clutch cover M6 x 70mm Caphead 2
Clutch cover M6 x 20mm Caphead 2
LHS Engine Case Case bolt 1 M6 x 25mm Caphead 1
Case bolt 2 M6 x 25mm Caphead 1
Case bolt 3 M6 x 25mm Caphead 1
Case bolt 4 M6 x 25mm Caphead 1
Case bolt 5 M6 x 25mm Caphead 1
Case bolt 6 M6 x 25mm Caphead 1
Case bolt 7 M6 x 30mm Caphead 1
Case bolt 8 M6 x 25mm Caphead 1
Case bolt 9 M6 x 35mm Caphead 1
Case bolt 10 - bellypan bracket bolt M6 x 35mm Caphead 1
Case bolt 11 M6 x 30mm Caphead 1
Case bolt 12 M6 x 20mm Caphead 1
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